

BANDARAM PHARMA PACKTECH LIMITED

(Formerly known as Shiva Medicare Limited)

CIN: L93090KA1993PLC159827

To

Date: 31.05.2022

BSE Limited
P.J. Towers, Dalal Street,
Mumbai-400 001

Dear Sir / Madam,

Sub: Intimation-Newspaper Publication of Notice of Audited Financial Results for Quarter and Year ended 31.03.2022

Ref: Scrip Code: 524602

With reference to the subject cited, please find enclosed clippings of the Newspaper Advertisement published in the following newspapers on 31.05.2022 for Audited Financial Results of Bandaram Pharma Packtech Limited (formerly known as Shiva Medicare Limited) for the Quarter and Year ended 31.03.2022, as approved in the Board Meeting held on 30.05.2022.

1. Financial Express (English)
2. Sanjivani Bangalore (Kannad)

This is for the information and records of the Exchange, please.

Thanking you.

For Bandaram Pharma Packtech Limited
(formerly known as Shiva Medicare Limited)



B. Munirathnam Reddy
Managing Director
(DIN: 09487708)
Encl: As above

MANAPPURAM HOME FINANCE LTD
FORMERLY MANAPPURAM HOME FINANCE PVT LTD
CIN: U65202K1910P030179
Unit 311-315, 3rd Floor, A Wing, Kanakia Hall Street, Andheri East, Mumbai - 400093, contact No. 022-48146002-48146003

POSSESSION NOTICE
(For Immovable Property)

Whereas, the undersigned being the authorised officer of Manappuram Home Finance Ltd ("MAHOFIN") under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest ("SARFESI") Act, 2002 (54 of 2002) and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13(12) read with rule 9 of the security interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued a Demand Notice calling upon the borrower and co-borrowers to repay the amount mentioned in the notice and interest thereon within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice. The borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower and the public in general that the undersigned has taken Actual possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him/her under section 13(4) of the said "Act" read with rule 9 of the said rules. The borrower is particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of the Manappuram Home Finance Ltd as mentioned below for each of the respective properties.

Sr. No.	Name of Borrower and Co-borrower and Loan account number	Description of Secured Asset in respect of which interest has been created	Date of Demand Notice sent & Outstanding Amount	Date of actual possession
1	MAHADEVI K. RAJU D. NINGAMMA J. MAHADEVI K. CORCORAN (SOS) 00000500406M/SORE	Property NO 30-501-58 Assessment No 628/126 ward No 4 6th Cross Road A Colony Sarangpur Town Mysore 571121 KARNATAKA	18-09-2021 & Rs.52942/-	27-05-2022

Sd/- Authorised Officer,
Manappuram Home Finance Ltd

Date: 31-May-2022
Place: Chennai

MANAPPURAM HOME FINANCE LTD
FORMERLY MANAPPURAM HOME FINANCE PVT LTD
CIN: U65202K1910P030179
Unit 311-315, 3rd Floor, A Wing, Kanakia Hall Street, Andheri East, Mumbai - 400093, contact No. 022-48146002-48146003

POSSESSION NOTICE
(For Immovable Property)

Whereas, the undersigned being the authorised officer of Manappuram Home Finance Ltd ("MAHOFIN") under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest ("SARFESI") Act, 2002 (54 of 2002) and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13(12) read with rule 9 of the security interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued a Demand Notice calling upon the borrower and co-borrowers to repay the amount mentioned in the notice and interest thereon within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice. The borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower and the public in general that the undersigned has taken Actual possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him/her under section 13(4) of the said "Act" read with rule 9 of the said rules. The borrower is particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of the Manappuram Home Finance Ltd as mentioned below for each of the respective properties.

Sr. No.	Name of Borrower and Co-borrower and Loan account number	Description of Secured Asset in respect of which interest has been created	Date of Demand Notice sent & Outstanding Amount	Date of actual possession
1	KASTURI NINGAPPAIDIN NINGAPPA HANUMANTAPPAIDIN MAGCORCORAN (SOS) 00000500406M/SORE	Property No. 30/42 Pethupatti Kulkarni, Kundagudi Dist. Channarayana, India-581117	18-11-2020 & Rs.34156.40/-	25-05-2022

Sd/- Authorised Officer,
Manappuram Home Finance Ltd

Date: 31-May-2022
Place: Chennai

"IMPORTANT"

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

ROYAL ORCHID HOTELS LIMITED
CIN: L5101KA1975PLC002867
Registered Office: No. 1, Gelf Avenue, Adjoining KGA Golf Course, Airport Road, Bengaluru - 560 086.
INDIA. T: +91 80 25205568, F: +91 80 25203366, www.royalorchidhotels.com
CIN: L5101KA1986PLC007362

EXTRACT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31st March 2022
(Rs. in Lakhs except per share data)

Particulars	Standalone Quarter Ended		Consolidated Quarter Ended		Standalone Year Ended		Consolidated Year Ended	
	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)
1 Total Income from operations (including other income)	2,656.86	2,928.59	1,843.18	4,694.82	5,520.38	3,541.47	8,825.17	5,339.61
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items	397.33	480.43	(186.95)	578.56	1,043.33	(338.51)	613.05	481.85
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax	397.33	310.43	(2,540.10)	873.33	(1,066.56)	111.39	(3,896.30)	2,987.19
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	278.16	180.79	(2,511.53)	3,167.09	573.40	(1,004.79)	(72.64)	(3,454.99)
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	265.77	180.79	(2,512.79)	3,176.34	573.40	(1,043.69)	(85.03)	(3,456.25)
6 Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 10 per share)	2,742.52	2,742.52	2,742.52	2,742.52	2,742.52	2,742.52	2,742.52	2,742.52
7 Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (Not annualised for quarters)	0.97	0.66	(9.16)	11.59	1.61	(3.42)	(0.31)	(12.60)
8 Basic Diluted	0.97	0.66	(9.16)	11.59	1.61	(3.42)	(0.31)	(12.60)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Websites at www.bseindia.com and on Company's website at www.royalorchidhotels.com

Place: Bengaluru
Date: 30 May 2022

Sd/-
Managing Director
DIN: 00081844

Bandaram Pharma Packtech Limited (formerly known as Shiva Medicare Limited)
Regd. Office: 601, 6th Floor, Oxford Towers, Opp to Laxmi Palace Hotel, Old Airport Road, Kothallur, Bengaluru - 560008, Karnataka, CIN: L28200KA1983PLC100827

STATEMENT OF AUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31st March 2022
(Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended 31-03-2022 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31-12-2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31-03-2021 (Audited)	Year ended 31-03-2022 (Audited)	Year ended 31-03-2021 (Audited)
	1 Total Income from operations	6.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
2 Net Profit / (Loss) before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	-1.01	0.00	0.00	-1.01	0.00
3 Net Profit / (Loss) before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-1.01	0.00	0.00	-1.01	0.00
4 Net Profit / (Loss) after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-1.01	0.00	0.00	-1.01	0.00
5 Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising Profit / (Loss) after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-1.01	0.00	0.00	-1.01	0.00
6 Paid up Equity Share Capital (Rs. 10/- Per Equity Share)	300.00	227.00	300.00	300.00	227.00
7 Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (Not Annualised):	-1.01	0.00	0.00	-1.01	0.00
a) Basic	-1.01	0.00	0.00	-1.01	0.00
b) Diluted	-1.01	0.00	0.00	-1.01	0.00

Note: 1 The Financial Statements have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in the Ind AS prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (as amended).
2 The above Financial Results, recommended by the Audit Committee, were considered and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 30.05.2022.
3 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and year to date Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results along with Audit Report are available on Company's website at www.bandarampharma.com and the stock exchange's website at www.bseindia.com.
4 The Company name was changed from M/s. Shiva Medicare Ltd. to M/s. Bandaram Pharma Packtech Ltd. w.e.f. 16-03-2022.
5 The Company has no business operations during the quarter ending 31st March, 2022. Hence, segment-wise report as per Ind AS-108, is not applicable.
6 The Company was under CRRP and previous Board was suspended. New Board was appointed on 07-03-2022, as per the order dated 07-03-2022, issued by the NCLT, Hyderabad.
For and on behalf of the Board
Sd/-
Managing Director
DIN: 00487708

Place: Bengaluru
Date: 30-05-2022

Triton Valves Limited
CIN: L2510KA1975PLC002867
Regd. Office: Sunrise Chambers, 22, Ulloor Road, Bengaluru-560 042.
Tel: 080 25588965, investors@tritonvalves.com, www.tritonvalves.com

Extract of Audited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the year ended March 31, 2022
(Rs. in Lakhs except EPS)

Particulars	Standalone		For the year ended		Consolidated		For the year ended		For the year ended	
	Quarter ended 31.03.2022	Quarter ended 31.12.2021	Quarter ended 31.03.2021	Quarter ended 31.12.2021	Quarter ended 31.03.2022	Quarter ended 31.12.2021	Quarter ended 31.03.2021	Quarter ended 31.12.2021	Quarter ended 31.03.2022	Quarter ended 31.12.2021
1 Total Income from Operations (Net)	8,127.33	7,900.99	7,822.24	28,950.47	23,814.93	8,484.47	8,825.10	7,443.89	32,768.89	23,160.04
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	169.73	158.88	838.76	313.73	1,101.20	139.84	83.15	388.23	(234.76)	971.08
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	169.73	158.88	838.76	313.73	1,101.20	139.84	83.15	388.23	(234.76)	971.08
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	103.39	118.73	523.45	204.35	919.02	52.56	54.87	394.47	(293.94)	780.18
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	85.04	118.73	548.77	186.00	942.34	35.93	54.95	387.90	(310.52)	802.33
6 Equity Share Capital	104.00	103.00	103.00	104.00	103.00	104.00	103.00	103.00	104.00	103.00
7 Reserves (including Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	8,619.28	8,582.28	-	-	-	7,955.24	8,480.57
8 Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations):	9.98	11.53	50.82	19.72	89.22	6.14	5.51	35.38	(28.36)	75.74
a. Basic	9.98	11.53	50.82	19.72	89.22	6.14	5.51	35.38	(28.36)	75.74
b. Diluted	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

Note: 1 In line with the provisions of Ind AS 108 - Operating Segments, Chief Operating Decision Maker (CODM) reviews the operations of the Company as a manufacturer of Automobile Tyre Tube Valves, Cores and Accessories, which is considered to be the only reportable segment by the management. Accordingly, no separate disclosure of segment information has been made.
2 The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 30.05.2022.
3 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Full Year Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Results are available on the BSE Limited website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.tritonvalves.com.
For Triton Valves Limited
Sd/-
Aditya M. Gokarn
Managing Director
DIN: 00185458

Place: Bengaluru
Date: 30.05.2022

TAAL ENTERPRISES LIMITED
CIN: L22020KA1984PLC096373
Regd. Office: 2nd Floor, MIPDA Towers, 184, Ring Road, High Road, Chennai - 600014, Tamil Nadu
Phone: +91 44 4350 8303, E-mail: secreta@taal.co.in, Web: www.taal.co.in

EXTRACT OF THE STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE PERIOD ENDED MARCH 31, 2022
(Rs. in Lakhs, except earnings per share)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	31-Mar-22	31-Mar-21	31-Mar-22	31-Mar-21
1 Total Income from operations (Net)	3,555.87	3,016.67	14,137.11	12,383.86
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,294.33	806.41	4,885.62	3,913.73
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,294.33	806.41	4,885.62	3,913.73
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	754.57	708.26	3,191.37	3,186.33
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	723.63	748.36	3,238.71	3,196.20
6 Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 10/- per share)	311.83	311.83	311.83	311.83
7 Reserves (including Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	9,557.57	7,214.10
8 Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each):	23.57	22.78	102.41	102.05
a) Basic earnings / (loss) per share	23.57	22.78	102.41	102.05
b) Diluted earnings / (loss) per share	-	-	-	-

Note: 1 Additional information on standalone financial results is as follows:

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	31-Mar-22	31-Mar-21	31-Mar-22	31-Mar-21
Revenue from Operations	13.13	(8.70)	845.17	1,038.13
Profit / (Loss) before tax	(20.00)	(9.70)	800.07	964.41

2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and also on the Company's website (www.taal.co.in).
3 This statement has been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on May 30, 2022.
For TAAL Enterprises Limited
Sd/-
Sait Tanuja
Whole Time Director

Place: Pune
Date: 30-May-2022

KELTECH ENERGIES LIMITED
Regd. Office: Embassy Icon, 7th Floor, No.3, Infantry Road, Bengaluru-560 001
CIN: L30007KA1977PLC031660

Extract of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended 31st March, 2022
(Rs in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended March 31, 2022 (Audited)	Quarter Ended Dec 31, 2021 (Un-audited)	Quarter Ended March 31, 2021 (Audited)	Year Ended March 31, 2022 (Audited)	Year Ended March 31, 2021 (Audited)
	Total Income from operations	11592.95	9769.58	7407.97	35628.26
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	416.61	84.92	150.24	849.79	625.37
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	416.61	84.92	-167.52	849.79	307.61
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	332.69	74.09	-166.89	663.00	187.57
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	342.89	70.35	-146.99	661.98	185.02
Equity Share Capital	99.99	99.99	99.99	99.99	99.99
Reserves excluding revaluation reserves	-	-	-	6934.17	-
Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (Before and after extraordinary items) Basic & Diluted	33.27	7.41	-16.69	66.31	18.76

Note: 1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Year Ended Audited Financial Results filed with the stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.keltechenergies.com).
For KELTECH ENERGIES LIMITED
Sd/-
Managing Director

Place: Bengaluru
Date: 30th May, 2022

GLOBAL LONGLIFE HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH LIMITED
CIN: U51102KA1982PLC0948700
Registered office: Global Hospital, Opp. Audio Garden, Ve. Vastu, Tunga, Bodavolu, Attimadabad - 580054, Gujarat, India. Tel: 079-29708041. Email: investor@globalhospital.co.in | Website: www.globalhospital.co.in

Extract of Audited Financial Results for the Half Year and Year Ended 31st March, 2022
(Rs. in Lakhs except per share data)

Particulars	Half-Year 31.03.2022	Yearly 31.03.2022	Yearly 31.03.2021
	1 Total income from operations (Net)	1,303.40	3,304.33
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	(45.58)	571.01	175.76
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(45.58)	571.01	175.76
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(259.20)	357.39	204.70
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-	-	-
6 Equity Share Capital	700.00	700.00	700.00
7 Reserves (including Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	996.22	996.22	667.70
8 Earnings Per Equity Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing operations):	-	-	-
a. Basic	(3.70)	5.11	2.92
b. Diluted	(3.70)	5.11	2.92

Note: 1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Half Yearly and yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Half Yearly and yearly Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and on Company's website at www.globalhospital.co.in.
2 The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on May 30, 2022.
For Global Longlife Hospital And Research Limited
Sd/-
Director (DIN: 03154680)

Place: Ahmedabad
Date: 30.05.2022

CEETA INDUSTRIES LIMITED
REGD. OFFICE: PLOT NO.34-36, KANUN INDUSTRIES AREA, SATYAHAMANGALA, TUMAKURU - 572 104, KARNATAKA.
Ph: +91 816-2212886 Email: info@ceeta.com, Website: www.ceeta.com

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE YEAR/ QUARTER ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2022
(Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)
	Total income from operations	117.43	332.46	111.59
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	5.58	67.82	(5.38)	(5.38)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(0.58)	61.48	(11.50)	(11.50)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	2.08	47.99	(8.11)	(8.11)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	3.58	71.04	(8.11)	(8.11)
Equity Share Capital	145.024	145.024	145.024	145.024
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	2587.80	2587.80	2419.98	2419.98
Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations):	(0.01)	0.33	0.06	0.06

Note: 1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Annual Audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Annual Audited Financial Results are available on Company's website at www.ceeta.com.
2 The above results are prepared in compliance with the Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as specified in the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and SEBI regulations, with subsequent amendments.
For Ceeta Industries Limited
Sd/-
Kishore Kumar Poddar,
Director (DIN: 00000112)

Place: Kolkata
Date: 30/05/2022

ರಶ್ಮಿ ದತ್ತ ಮೇಲೆ ಭಾಗಶಃ ನಿರ್ಬಂಧಕ್ಕೆ ಇಯು ನಿರ್ಧಾರ

ರಶ್ಮಿ ದತ್ತ ಮೇಲೆ ಭಾಗಶಃ ನಿರ್ಬಂಧಕ್ಕೆ ಇಯು ನಿರ್ಧಾರ. ಇದು ರಶ್ಮಿ ದತ್ತ ಮೇಲೆ ಭಾಗಶಃ ನಿರ್ಬಂಧಕ್ಕೆ ಇಯು ನಿರ್ಧಾರ. ಇದು ರಶ್ಮಿ ದತ್ತ ಮೇಲೆ ಭಾಗಶಃ ನಿರ್ಬಂಧಕ್ಕೆ ಇಯು ನಿರ್ಧಾರ.

CHANGE OF NAME

I, Basher S/O. Mamun, aged about 40 years, R at No. 41, 6th Main Road, Palace Grounds, Malleshwaram, Bangalore-560008, do hereby declare my current Name as Basher. But previously mentioned in our SLLC Marks Card as Basher. Hence I request concerned authority to change my name from Basher to Basher Sworn before Notary C. Dattatraya on 28.05.2022 at Bangalore.

PUBLIC NOTICE

My client intends to enter in Joint Repurchase Agreement with Sri. C. S. Basher, aged about 40 years, R at No. 41, 6th Main Road, Palace Grounds, Malleshwaram, Bangalore-560008, do hereby declare my current Name as Basher. But previously mentioned in our SLLC Marks Card as Basher. Hence I request concerned authority to change my name from Basher to Basher Sworn before Notary C. Dattatraya on 28.05.2022 at Bangalore.

TATA ELXSI LIMITED

CIN: L5110KA198PLC031621
Regd. Off: 17th Floor, Whitefield, Bangalore-560 048.
Email: investors@tataelxsi.com Website: www.tataelxsi.com

Notice of AGM, Book Closure and e-voting

Notice is hereby given that the 33rd Annual General Meeting of Tata Elxsi Limited will be held on Thursday, June 23, 2022 through Video Conferencing (VC) or Other Audio Visual Means (OAVM) at 11:30 a.m. in compliance with the applicable provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 (Act), SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (SEBI Listing Regulations) and MCA Circular dated January 13, 2021 read with circulars dated April 8, 2020, June 10, 2020, September 28, 2020, December 31, 2020, January 20, 2021, and December 8, 2021 (MCA Circulars) to transact the business as set out in the Notice to the AGM. The deemed venue for the 33rd AGM will be the registered office of the Company.

ಮೆಕ್ಯಾಕ್ಸ್ ಬಾರಿಗೆ ಎಸೆದು ಕೊಲ್ಲಿದ್ದ ಕಲ್ಲು ತಾಯಿ

ಮೆಕ್ಯಾಕ್ಸ್ ಬಾರಿಗೆ ಎಸೆದು ಕೊಲ್ಲಿದ್ದ ಕಲ್ಲು ತಾಯಿ. ಇದು ಮೆಕ್ಯಾಕ್ಸ್ ಬಾರಿಗೆ ಎಸೆದು ಕೊಲ್ಲಿದ್ದ ಕಲ್ಲು ತಾಯಿ. ಇದು ಮೆಕ್ಯಾಕ್ಸ್ ಬಾರಿಗೆ ಎಸೆದು ಕೊಲ್ಲಿದ್ದ ಕಲ್ಲು ತಾಯಿ.

ದಿಲೀಪ್ ಗ್ರಾನ್ಸ್ ಲಿಮಿಟೆಡ್

CIN: L1110KA198PLC031621
Regd. Off: 17th Floor, Whitefield, Bangalore-560 048.
Email: investors@tataelxsi.com Website: www.tataelxsi.com

ಮೆಕ್ಯಾಕ್ಸ್ ಬಾರಿಗೆ ಎಸೆದು ಕೊಲ್ಲಿದ್ದ ಕಲ್ಲು ತಾಯಿ

ಮೆಕ್ಯಾಕ್ಸ್ ಬಾರಿಗೆ ಎಸೆದು ಕೊಲ್ಲಿದ್ದ ಕಲ್ಲು ತಾಯಿ. ಇದು ಮೆಕ್ಯಾಕ್ಸ್ ಬಾರಿಗೆ ಎಸೆದು ಕೊಲ್ಲಿದ್ದ ಕಲ್ಲು ತಾಯಿ. ಇದು ಮೆಕ್ಯಾಕ್ಸ್ ಬಾರಿಗೆ ಎಸೆದು ಕೊಲ್ಲಿದ್ದ ಕಲ್ಲು ತಾಯಿ.

ಅನುದಾನ ವಾರ್ಷಿಕ ವರದಿ (ಎಸೆದು ಕೊಲ್ಲಿದ್ದ ಕಲ್ಲು ತಾಯಿ)

ಕ್ರ. ಸಂ.	ವಿವರಣೆ	ಮೊತ್ತ (ರೂ. ಲಕ್ಷ)	ಮೊತ್ತ (ರೂ. ಲಕ್ಷ)	ಮೊತ್ತ (ರೂ. ಲಕ್ಷ)	ಮೊತ್ತ (ರೂ. ಲಕ್ಷ)	ಮೊತ್ತ (ರೂ. ಲಕ್ಷ)
1	ಅನುದಾನ ವಾರ್ಷಿಕ ವರದಿ	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
2	ಅನುದಾನ ವಾರ್ಷಿಕ ವರದಿ	-1.01	0.00	0.00	-1.01	0.00
3	ಅನುದಾನ ವಾರ್ಷಿಕ ವರದಿ	-1.01	0.00	0.00	-1.01	0.00
4	ಅನುದಾನ ವಾರ್ಷಿಕ ವರದಿ	-1.01	0.00	0.00	-1.01	0.00
5	ಅನುದಾನ ವಾರ್ಷಿಕ ವರದಿ	-1.01	0.00	0.00	-1.01	0.00
6	ಅನುದಾನ ವಾರ್ಷಿಕ ವರದಿ	-1.01	0.00	0.00	-1.01	0.00
7	ಅನುದಾನ ವಾರ್ಷಿಕ ವರದಿ	100.00	227.00	910.00	300.00	227.19
8	ಅನುದಾನ ವಾರ್ಷಿಕ ವರದಿ	-1.01	0.00	0.00	-1.01	0.00
9	ಅನುದಾನ ವಾರ್ಷಿಕ ವರದಿ	-1.01	0.00	0.00	-1.01	0.00

ಅನುದಾನ ವಾರ್ಷಿಕ ವರದಿ (ಎಸೆದು ಕೊಲ್ಲಿದ್ದ ಕಲ್ಲು ತಾಯಿ)

ಅನುದಾನ ವಾರ್ಷಿಕ ವರದಿ (ಎಸೆದು ಕೊಲ್ಲಿದ್ದ ಕಲ್ಲು ತಾಯಿ). ಇದು ಅನುದಾನ ವಾರ್ಷಿಕ ವರದಿ (ಎಸೆದು ಕೊಲ್ಲಿದ್ದ ಕಲ್ಲು ತಾಯಿ). ಇದು ಅನುದಾನ ವಾರ್ಷಿಕ ವರದಿ (ಎಸೆದು ಕೊಲ್ಲಿದ್ದ ಕಲ್ಲು ತಾಯಿ).

CRANES SOFTWARE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

CIN: L5110KA198PLC031621
Regd. Off: 32, Presidency Building, 3rd & 4th Floor, St. Marks Road, BANGALORE - 560 001
Ph: 080-6764 4848 / 4800 Fax: 080-6764 4888. Email: info@cranesoftware.com Website: www.cranesoftware.com

Extract of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter & Year Ended 31st March, 2022

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	31.03.2022	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2021	31.03.2021	
1. Total Income from Operations (Net)	6,495.74	10,931	146.69	6,538.22	374.63	1,126.72	6,085.95	
2. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax and exceptional items)	4,083.55	(409.01)	(6,460.58)	2,817.37	(7,391.78)	4,436.07	(2,804.75)	
3. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	4,083.55	(409.01)	(6,460.58)	2,817.37	(7,391.78)	4,436.07	(2,804.75)	
4. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	(556.04)	(325.45)	(3,667.38)	(1,533.77)	(4,838.79)	(457.48)	(1,230.54)	
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	2,355.34	2,355.34	2,355.34	2,355.34	2,355.34	2,355.34	2,355.34	
6. Equity Share Capital	2,355.34	2,355.34	2,355.34	2,355.34	2,355.34	2,355.34	2,355.34	
7. Reserve (including Revaluation Reserve) as per latest balance sheet of previous accounting year	(70,131.89)	(70,131.89)	(70,131.89)	(70,131.89)	(70,131.89)	(70,131.89)	(70,131.89)	
8. Earnings Per Share (of Rs 2/-)	(0.49)	(0.26)	(3.28)	(1.30)	(4.11)	(0.39)	(1.17)	
9. Dividend	(0.49)	(0.26)	(3.28)	(1.30)	(4.11)	(0.39)	(1.17)	